▪
▪
▪
▪
▪
▪
▪
▪

UTC-315SL
Ordering Information
Part No. Thermal Type CPU RAM Storage OS Enclosure Color WiFi/BT Adaptor COO
UTC-315SLP-ATB0E Fan SKU i5-14400T By Request By Request By Request Black By Request XUSC365-ADP180WBB China
UTC-315SLP-PTB0E Fanless SKU i5-14400T By Request By Request By Request Black By Request XUSC365-ADP180WBB China
Packing List
UTC System Unit
180W ITE Power Adaptor
Thermal pad (1pcs for M.2 SSD + 1pcs for Memory)
Screw (1pc for Wifi module, 1pcs for M.2 SSD)
WiFi Ordering Information
Part No. Description
UTC-300PS-W10E WiFi Kit (internal ANT) for UTC-300S
UTC-300PS-W20E WiFi Kit (external ANT) for UTC-300S
Installation Accessory
Part No. Description
UTC-PANEL-MOUNT7E Panel mount kit (UTC-300S series)
ARES-12240-AR01100 Wall Mount, support 2~10kg,75/100mm
ARES-12250-L101000 WallMount,max.support 25kg,75/100mm
Peripherals for UTC-300S Series
Power Cord for UTC-300S Series
Part No. Description
96CB-POWER-B-1.8MB Power cable 3P, CCC, 10A, 250V, 180 cm (China)
1700001524 Power cable 3P, UL, 10A, 125V, 180 cm (US, TW)
170203183C Power cable 3P, 10A, 250V, 183 cm (EU)
1700018553 Power cable 3P, SAA, 2.5A, 250V, 183 cm (Australia)
1700018409
Power cable, KCC, 2P, 2.5A, 250V, 183 cm
(Korea,Russia)
170203180A-01 Power cable, BSI, 3P, 2.5A, 250V, 183 cm (UK)
1700008921 Power cable, PSE, 3P, 7A, 125V, 180 cm (Japan)
1700025113-11 Power cable, ISI, 3P, 2.5A, 250V, 180 cm (India)
Operating System
Part No. Description
UTC-300PS-S10E Smart Card Reader, Black, for UTC-300S series
UTC-300PS-C10E 5M Camera Module, Black, for UTC-300S series
UTC-300PS-B10E 2D Barcode Reader, Black, for UTC-300S series
UTC-300PS-R10E RFID Reader, Black, for UTC-300S series
UTC-300PS-M10E Magnet Strip Reader, Black, for UTC-300S series
Operating System Part Number
Windows 10 LTSC 2021
20708WX1ES0053 (Celeron)
20708WX1VS0050 (i3/i5)

User Management – Manage User-accessible Feature Permissions ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
User Management – Manage User Device Management Permissions ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Ordering Information
Ordering P/N Product Cloud(Server) Type Description
36CSDOISSASP01 Device Subscription SaaS Cloud Annual Cloud Service for 1 device (365 days)
36CSDOISSASP03 Data Traffic SaaS Cloud Recharge with around 240GB more data traffic
36CSDOISPSRP01 Device License On-Premise Server Perpetual License for 1 device
36CSDOISPSRP02 Server License On-Premise Server Server Activation License (valid for 1 server installation -
including 2-year software warranty)
36CSDOISPSRP03 Extended Warranty On-Premise Server Annual Maintenance & Upgrade Fee (beyond the standard 2-
year warranty)
Windows Android Linux(Ubuntu) Builder Manager
10, 11 8+ 20.04+ Only available on SaaS